Pacific Lutheran Theological Seminary
of California Lutheran University

— Fall 2017 International Student Welcome —

9:30

10:00
10:01
10:15
10:45
11:30
12:30
5:00

Wednesday, August 23, 2017

Transit

Prayer

Introductions

Cultural Transitions

Community & Academic Supports
Break for Lunch

Life Matters

Move-In Welcome BBQ

Delaware Apt to 2000 Center Street (PLTS)
Reformation, 2000 Center Street (PLTS)
Reformation

Reformation

Reformation

Delaware Apt Courtyard



