Pacific Lutheran Theological Seminary of California Lutheran University

- Fall 2017 International Student Welcome -

Wednesday, August 23, 2017

9:30	Transit	Delaware Apt to 2000 Center Street (PLTS)
10:00	Prayer	Reformation, 2000 Center Street (PLTS)
10:01	Introductions	Reformation
10:15	Cultural Transitions	Reformation
10:45	Community & Academic Supports	Reformation
11:30	Break for Lunch	
12:30	Life Matters	
5:00	Move-In Welcome BBQ	Delaware Apt Courtyard